
 2016 OPEN FALL SERIES
1-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 BAILEY VANKOLL LD BEAR PIMA 25 22 22 25 25 22    141

2 KATIE KLEM CASH 17 20 22 10 17 86
3 MACKENZIE HUGGLER TINMAN 25 15 20 15 75
4 CALLI KAUFMAN FRC SILVER CAT 17 17 17 20 71
5 KIM YORE MAGIC 15 25 22 5 67
6 ALLISON VANKOLL WELMA 20 25 45
7 KAITLIN STEVENS MC NAUGHTON O MALLEY 22 7 10 39
8 AMBER VANDERPOOL ROADKILL 10 5 15 2 7 39
9 ABBY JENNINGS COMIN IN HOT 7 12 7 12 38
10 JESSI AUMAN NIKI 20 2 10 32
11 JORDAN BAILEY FROSTED JASMINE 2 5 20 2 29
12 RENAE WOODWARD GINGER 15 10 25
13 AMANDA LEE ROCK O 10 7 7 24
14 JANELLE DUDLEY JILLY 17 17
15 MACKENZIE HUGGLER ROONEY 15 15
16 BRIANNE BLOOMFELDT MERCY 12 12
17 RONDA MELTON POSSUM 12 12
18 AMBER MERCER REDS LITTLE DUALLY 12 12
19 TAYLOR SWANSON GRACE 12 12
20 JOSEY AUMAN LOOKER 5 5
21 RHETA MOTE AWESOME SPORTSMAN 5 5
22 JESSI PROSSER JEWEL 5 5
23 DAHKOTA BRADY JUDGE KITTY 2 2
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24 TJ MORAN MILEY 2 2



 2016 OPEN FALL SERIES
2-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 KIM YORE MOCHA 17 12 22 22 73
2 RONDA MELTON POSSUM 25 12 7 25 69
3 DIANNE RYAN HAWKS & RUFFLES 25 25  7     57
4 SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 22 12 12 46
5 JOSEY AUMAN LOOKER 10 25 35
6 MACKENZIE HUGGLER ROONEY 20 15 35
7 AMBER MERCER REDS LITTLE DUALLY 10 20 30
8 RILEY LEMHOUSE PECOS 12 2 15 29
9 DAHKOTA BRADY JUDGE KITTY 25 25
10 JESSI PROSSER LOOH 20 5 25
11 HANNAH CASSARA CASH 22 22
12 KALEY HOLMES LUCY 7 15 22
13 JULIA LORD ROCKIN BIANKUS 22 22
14 AMBER VANDERPOOL ROADKILL 22 22
15 RHETA MOTE AWESOME SPORTSMAN 20 20
16 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS NORMA JEAN 20 20
17 KAITLIN STEVENS MCNAUGHTON O MALLEY 20 20
18 MORGAN DUDLEY LILLY 2 17 19
19 TRISHA AUMAN BRODY 17 17
20 JORDAN BAILEY FROSTED JASMINE 17 17
21 KAYLA LANG TALLADEGA 17 17
22 PAYTON ROYSTER CHUBBY 17 17
23 SANDI JOHNSON REVIE 15 15
24 CARRIE MCMAHAN STOPIN FOR CHEX 15 15
25 LUNA MORAN CRUMPET 15 15
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2-D

26 TINA OLSON TURNING ON THE CASH 5 10 15
27 RENAE WOODWARD GINGER 12 12
28 MARGARET D'ALLESSANDRO JEEPERS 10 10
29 JULIA JOHNSON BECKUM 10 10
30 CHARLIE LYONS FANCY 10 10
31 ELEXIS HISEL REGAL DYNAMO 7 7
32 ALEXIS HOFFMAN LF KITTY CAT FROST 7 7
33 TINA WELLS BUGS STREAKIN EFFORT 7 7
34 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT ONE FANCY 5 5
35 JANELLE DUDLEY JILLY 5 5
36 ABBY JENNINGS COMIN IN HOT 5 5
37 KENNEDY SEROSHEK STEALER 5 5
38 ANDRA HANKINS ALLIE 2 2
39 JESSE PROSSER JEWEL 2 2
40 JAMIE RAMSEY HADA PANZARITA 2 2
41 TAYLOR SWANSON GRACE 2 2



 2016 OPEN FALL SERIES
3-D

 FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

 NAME NAME HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 ERIN OVERBAY TOUCHED BY SINATRA 25 13.5 25 63.5
2 LORI DAWSON CX NATIVE OLENA 7 25 18.5 12 62.5
3 KAREN ASKIN DASH FOR A TINY BUG 22 22 44
4 CHEYANNE MURPHY CW POCOS FROST 3.5 20 18.5 42
5 CHARLIE LYONS FANCY 22 17 39
6 JONI JENSEN SHESA SMART SMOKIN LENA 22 15 37
7 KRISTEN SHAW ETTABOS CRAZY CASH 17 20 37
8 KATELYN SOCOLOFSKY SLICK 13.5 15 28.5
9 CRYSTAL HARRIS JJ DASHING JUDGE 5 7 10 5 27
10 KELBI BOWER RUBY SHOES 25 25
11 JAMIE RAMSEY HADA PANZARITA 25 25
12 SHALAINA WILLIAMS M 25 25
13 HANNAH CASSARA CASH 22 22
14 SARA GARROW LINDY 22 22
15 LISA DOYLE BLUS SMOKIN DIVA 20 20
16 LORI HOGARTY MOVE DAT CASH 20 20
17 KALI HOJEM AWESOME SHE IS 20 20
18 KELBI BOWER OLLIE 12 5 17
19 MORGAN CARMICHEAL ROXIE 17 17
20 LEITA HESLER JOEY 2 15 17
21 PANDY PETERS BUG DASHER 17  17
22 TAYLOR SWANSON GRACE 17 17
23 KASSIDY FETCH FLITS SHOT IN THE DARK 15 15



 2016 OPEN FALL SERIES
3-D

24 SYNDEY VONMOOS STARLIGHT 15 15
25 ANDRA HANKINS ALLIE 12 12

26 JULIA JOHNSON BECKUM 12 12
27 SHERI VEA DAZZLING DAISY DUKE 12 12
28 CASEY KAMPE WILLIE 2 2 7 11

29 TRISHA AUMAN BRODY 10 10

30 JORDAN BAILEY MOE BUZZ 10 10

31 SHIRLEY COOPER SPORT 10 10
32 JOSIE HAMILTON JOEY 10 10

33 KALEY HOLMES LUCY 10 10
34 LEXY ROGERS INDIGO 7 7
35 DIANA TIBBETTS SILVER 7 7
36 ELIXIS HISEL MOE  6 6
37 RYLIE LEMHOUSE PECOS 6 6
38 RONDA MELTON JETSON 5 5
39 ASHLEY PHILLIPS LOLLIE 3.5 3.5
40 SHERI ARCHAMBEAULT FANCY 2 2
41 SHAYLEE PETERS SONNY SUPREME TUCKER 2 2



 2016 OPEN FALL SERIES
4-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM JUSTA GOLDEN MOON 10 7 20 22 20 79
2 PAM LENZ SHOCK 17 25 17 59
3 BARBARA JONES JUDGE JOHN HENRY 5 20 22 47
4 SARA GARROW LINDY 25 17 42
5 LACY JO EVANS NELLIE 22 15 37
6 JODY EASTRIDGE ROANY 25 5 30
7 SAVANNAH HANKINS ALLIE 17 10 27
8 ANDREA HEFFERNAN BSR LUTA CASH BIANKUS 12 15 27
9 MORGAN CARMICHAEL ROXIE 25 25
10 ALEXIS HOFFMAN LF KITTY CAT FROST 25 25
11 LORI HOGARTY MOVE DAT CASH 25 25
12 KADENA RIGGS REBA 20 5 25
13 DAHKOTA BRADY JUDGE KITYY 22 22
14 CLARA D'ALESSANDRO REBEL 22 22
15 LIZ WILLIS HEMI 22 22
16 JOSIE HAMILTON JOE 20 20
17 ERIN OVERBAY TOUCHED BY SINATRA 20 20
18 MOLLY MCCALL SPOT 2 5 12 19
19 KAMY DACUS BUDDY 17 17
20 LUNA MORAN CRUMPET 17 17
21 JORDAN BAILEY MOE BUZZ 15 15
22 KAILEE COONC JHANCOCKS COOL CRUISER 15 15
23 LORI DAWSON CX NATIVE OLENA 15 15
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24 ASHLEY GOVE RS DRIFTWOOD PEARL 15 15
25 KALI HOJEM THISTLE 2 12 14
26 KAREN ASKIN DASH FOR A TINY BUG 12 12
27 LEA ELDER RUGER 12 12
28 CASEY KAMPE WILLIE 12 12
29 KELBI BOWER RUBY SHOES 10 10
30 KERI DAVIS CT COPPER PEP 10 10
31 CINDY DEES HELLO 10 10
32 PAIGE RIGGS RUGGED ATTRACTION 10 10
33 BRIDEY HAYNES SIS 5 2 7
34 HAYZEN HOFFMAN TC JET AHEAD 7 7
35 KALI HOJEM AWSOME SHE IS 7 7
36 KRISTEN SHAW HM JAMACIAN REED 7 7
37 KATELYN SOCOLOFSKY SLICK 7 7
38 LIZ WILLIS MOUSE 7 7
39 KARI ABBE TREE 5 5
40 ANGELA POLACEK NIGHT HAWKS HOTTIE 2 2 4
41 GAIL RUBLE KINGS GOOD KEEPER 2 2



 2016 OPEN FALL SERIES
5-D

FIRST LAST RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 RACE 4 RACE 5 RACE 6 RACE 7 RACE 8 TOTAL  

NAME NAME HORSE 09/21/16 09/28/16 10/05/16 10/12/16 10/19/16 10/26/16 11/02/16 11/11/16 POINTS

1 LIZ WILLIS MOUSE 12 22 15 22 71

2 KARI ABBE STREAK 17 25 7 49

3 CATHY BROWN CASH 12 7 25 44

4 TAWNYA TAGGART PIRATE ACECHO 10 25 35

5 TJ MORAN MITTO 10 22 32

6 KASSIDY PROSSER DD 15 17 32

7 KILEY ERICKSON BANJO 5 25 30

8 STACIE TENNANT CANDY 5 2 22 29
9 CINDY DEES HALO 25 25
10 MELISSA PRATT-KALILOW DASH TO INDEPENDENCE 25 25

11 MARGARET D'ALESSANDRO JEEPERS 22 22

12 ANDREA HEFFERNAN BSR LOTA CASH BIANKUS 12 10 22
13 MARCIE HYKE SPEEDY WONDER 22 22

14 MADELINE MCAFERTY BREEZY 10 12 22
15 KAMY DACUS BUDDY 20 20
16 KARI DAVIS CT COPPER PEP 20 20

17 SARA GARROW LINDY 20 20

18 KALI HOJEM THISTLE 20 20
19 ALI MARCHEL MS ROWDY 20 20
20 KADENA RIGGS REBA 20 20

21 KARI ABBE TREE 17 17
22 JORDAN BAILEY MOE BUZZ 17 17

23 SABRINA ENGEL FAITHALENA 5 5 7 17
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24 NICHOLAS PROUDFIT PAGE 17 17
25 SAMANTHA RIPP TESS 17 17

26 LEITA HESLER JOEY 15 15
27 HAYZEN HOFFMAN TC JET AHEAD 15 15

28 KYLA LANG INDY 15 15
29 SIS THURSTON A DRIFTIN STITCH 15 15
30 CLARA D'ALESSANDRO REBEL 12 12

31 KEELA KATZER PAIGE 12 12
32 TINA FRIESZ GREY 10 10
33 ASHLEY GOVE RS DRIFTWOOD PEARL 10 10

34 DAWN ANCICH DOC 7 7

35 CHRIS HALL DEXTER 7 7

36 BRIDEY HAYNES SIS 7 7

37 MADEYLN BAKER INDY 5 5

38 JUSTINE HUNT ACE 5 5
39 EMILY COOK DIXIE 2 2
40 LEA ELDER RUGER 2 2

41 KATIE REICHART CISCO 2 2
42 KRISTEN SHAW HM JAMACIAN REED 2 2

43 SHERI VEA DAZZLING DAISY DUKE 2 2


